
SMD-13R
SMD-13W

SMD-20R
SMD-20W

SMD-50R
SMD-50W

SMD-70R
SMD-70W

SMD-40R
SMD-40W

Model# Number of LED

Red

White

Red

White

Red

White

Red

White

Red

White

CCD Camera

【Sample image】 Straight tube lens

SMD Series

Half mirror

Power supply

4-M3×3depth

4-M2×3depth

13

22 12

7

20

13

6 16 18

51.6

31 11 Clear Glass

Half mirror

L=500

□13

4-M3

50

14 14

19

3

14
14

24
3

34

Half mirror Frosted filter

4-M2

20

50

13 134

13
13

20

4

34

L=500

24 1313

32

60

75

9

40

47.5

M25

15
23

11

5
40

5

49

25
25

322450

2-M4Depth42-M4Depth4

Glass plate
Glass plate

32

80

97
16

30
30

403660

L=500

4-M4Depth54-M4Depth5 Half mirror
Half mirror

40 1010

50

57.5

M25

15
32

12

5
50

5

59

4-M4Depth5

60

14
50

Frosted filterFrosted filter

L=500

2×2-M4Depth4
（both side）

Glass plate
17

120

50

50

735

41
41

14
55

5
72

5

79
1

50

82

Half mirror Frosted filter

L=500

Note : Blue ( B ), Green ( G ) LED are also available.

Specification

9

9

25

25

64

49

100

81

168

168

0.8

0.8

1.2

2.2

2.7

4.1

4.8

6.5

6.8

13.5

SMD-13R

SMD-13W

SMD-20R

SMD-20W

SMD-40R

SMD-40W

SMD-50R

SMD-50W

SMD-70R

SMD-70W

Power consumption (W) Color

This illuminator can be installed on the front of the lens tube; 
Useful for lens systems that are not equipped for coaxial 

Surface Reflection Coaxial LED

SMD series


